Date
9/16/2018
9/16/2018
9/30/2018
9/30/2018
10/21/2018
10/21/2018
10/28/2018
11/11/2018
12/2/2018
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
1/13/2019
1/13/2019
1/27/2019
1/27/2019

Time
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
9:00 AM
9:35 AM
7:25 AM
8:00 AM

Minutes
35
35
35
35
35
35
70
70
70
35
35
35
35
35
35

M1
M3
M4
M3
M1
M4
M2
M2
M4
M2
M1
M2
M4
M4
M1

Rink 1 (Zam)
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M4
M1
M4
M4
M1
M1
M2
M2

Rink 2 (Warming Rm)

M3
M1
M3
M4
M4
M1
M4
M1
M3
M1
M2
M4
M2
M1
M4

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

M4
M4
M1
M1
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3




